
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
DQ

DNF

PIC
1
1
1
2
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
1
4
2
2
3
4
2
5
3

DQ
DNF

Class
ITE
ITS
ITR
ITR
ITA
ITS
ITS
ITB
ITA
ITA
IT7
ITC
ITA
IT7
ITB
IT7
ITS
ITC
ITA
ITB
ITE
IT7

No.
88
36
32
59
10
1

39
4

55
27
20
71
58
37
49
66
0

41
99
13
21
06

Name
Matthew Miller
Mark Andrews
Ralph Woodard
Don Melvin
Mac Spikes
David Bennett
Jud Scott
Chris Albin
Pete Knese
Jeff Leavell
Bud Scott
Curt Weilandich
David Prokopf
Curt Faigle
Don Hendry
Michael Dierkes
Breton Williams
Michael Major
Jessica Chuang
Chris Holman
Mark Kirby
Matthew Rivard

Laps
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
16
14
13
9

Best Tm
1:12.594
1:14.174
1:13.609
1:14.555
1:15.108
1:15.966
1:16.031
1:16.453
1:17.123
1:18.205
1:19.076
1:18.620
1:20.861
1:17.922
1:19.008
1:18.549
1:18.766
1:22.824
1:31.183
1:19.398
1:12.129
1:16.165

Region
KC
StL
Neb
StL
Texas
KC
Tenn
SIll
StL
StL
StL
StL
StL
StL
SIll
StL
99
StL
Chic
OzMt
KC
KC

Mem #
344613
350185
245158
350603
276278
192215
152511
180831-01
293305
308719
87061
327043
164878-1
260709
364133
333268-1
386027
340062
366787
372710
337932
387404

Make/Model
Dodge Viper
Bmw 325Is
Bmw 325I
Ford Mustang
Mazda Miata
Mazda Rx7
Porsche 944S
Vw (Itb) Golf
Bmw 325E
Mazda Miata
Mazda Rx-7
Honda Crx
Toyota Mr2
Mazda Rx7
Volkswagen Golf  Gti
Mazda Rx-7
Mazda RX-7
Datsun 210
Acura Integra
Honda Crx
Dodge Viper
Mazda Rx-7

Home/State
Leawood KS
St. Louis MO
Omaha NE
Eureka MO
Cresson TX
Shawnee KS
Lavergne TN
Maryland Heights MO
Ballwin MO
Fenton MO
Ballwin MO
St. Clair MO
St. Jacob IL
Florissant MO
Licking MO
St. Louis MO
Clinton IA
Collinsville IL
Wheeling IL
Strafford MO
Leawood KS
Kansas City MO

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Provisional Results Posted at 11:40 am
Car 21 DQ per CSA - failure to report to tech in a timely manner
Final Results posted at 12:25 pm

St. Louis Region Heat Wave Regional

GRP 1 ITA ITB ITC ITE ITS ITR IT7

Race

Race (20 Laps)

Gateway Intl. Raceway 1.650 Miles

8/2/2008 11:00 AM

Group 1 Final Race Results

Printed: 8/2/2008 12:24:29 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Bryon Prokopf

Race Sanction 08-RS-117-S

Chief Steward Ted Haines

Licensed to:  St. Louis Region SCCA

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+9.238

Avg. Speed

79.728

Best Lap Tm

1:12.129

Best Spd

82.352

Best Lap by

[21] Mark Kirby
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